Sault Tribe Environmental Program COVID-19 Response

In order to maximize the safety and health of our staff and our community, the Sault Tribe Environmental Program building at 206 Greenough Street will be closed to the public until further notice.

Indoor Air Assessments

The Environmental Program will not be scheduling further indoor air assessments at this time.

Requests can be made and will be kept and scheduled when the current emergency resolves.

Please use email or US Mail to request an indoor air quality assessment and we will get back to you when the emergency is over.

Environmental Questions? We are still here for you!

All environmental staff are on call and ready to provide answers for you. Email us (below) or call and we will forward your message to the appropriate staff to respond.



Sault Tribe Environmental Program Contact Information

Mail 206 Greenough St

Sault Ste. Marie, MI 49783

Phone 906-440-7759

imckerchie@saulttribe.net

Emergencies: 911

Email